
Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

4/1/2022 Friday

4/3/2022 Sunday
4/4/2022 Monday

Chandibhata AWC 1 12 13 25 9 10 19 21 23 44 9178006258 7991067714
Chandibhata AWC 2 12 11 23 7 9 16 19 20 39 8018778092
Chandibhata Ashram School 0 0 0 70 70 0 70 70 9178616949 4/6/2022 Wednesday
Chandibhata NUPS School 0 0 30 20 50 30 20 50 9178616949 4/7/2022 Thursday
Bijadhol AWC 1 12 13 25 9 13 22 0 21 26 47 9938074340
Bijadhol AWC 2 7 16 23 10 7 17 17 23 40 9938402178

4/9/2022 Saturday
4/10/2022 Sunday
4/11/2022 Monday

Sakhadungri AWC 9 7 16 7 7 14 0 16 14 30 9777239543 4/12/2022 Tuesday
Bijadhol Ashram School 0 0 80 40 120 80 40 120 8144436780 4/13/2022 Wednesday

4/14/2022 Thursday
4/15/2022 Friday

Sankri Ashram School 0 0 0 86 86 0 86 86 9777846716 4/16/2022 Saturday
4/17/2022 Sunday
4/18/2022 Monday

Saramsilli AWC 1 23 24 47 10 11 21 0 33 35 68 9668845563
Saramsilli AWC 2 3 9 12 8 4 12 0 11 13 24 7683801713
Saramsilli PUPS School 0 0 40 42 82 40 42 82 8018620117 4/20/2022 Wednesday
Sankunjari AWC 1 11 10 21 9 10 19 0 20 20 40 7605940772 9556080711 4/21/2022 Thursday
Sankunjari AWC 2 17 8 25 13 11 24 0 30 19 49 8018613212 4/22/2022 Friday
Kumir+Sevashram TOUPS School 0 0 49 46 95 49 46 95 7894962639 4/23/2022 Saturday

4/24/2022 Sunday
4/25/2022 Monday

Kumir AWC 2 12 13 25 13 7 20 0 25 20 45 9556255815 4/26/2022 Tuesday
Kumir AWC 1 21 16 37 6 7 13 0 27 23 50 7749969405
Kumir AWC 3 9 13 22 9 6 15 0 18 9 27 8456822079
Lergaon AWC 1 14 13 27 16 12 28 0 30 25 55 9178826045 4/28/2022 Thursday
Lergaon AWC 2 12 9 21 8 7 15 0 20 16 36 8658336382
Lergaon AWC 3 5 3 8 4 6 10 0 9 9 18 9668414539
Mahagaon AWC 13 9 22 6 3 9 0 19 12 31 8117914720 4/30/2022 Saturday
Tileidadar AWC 6 5 11 12 7 19 0 18 12 30 6264326373

4/29/2022 Friday

4/5/2022 Tuesday

4/8/2022 Friday

4/19/2022 Tuesday

4/27/2022 Wednesday

Name of the B.E.O. Name of the C.D.P.O. S Nepak AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr. Payal Choudhary 9438086644
9777244439

Office No. Office No. ANM
Mob No. Mob No. PHRAMACIST

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK
ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - APRIL 2022 to March 2023
District: BARGARH Block: JHARBANDH MHT UID: 21370000102

S & ME Department Women & Child Development Dept.
Staff Details Name Mob
AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. Hemanta Barik 8658071151

Bibhabari Mahapatra

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver Jogesh 8984062002
Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

Visit Day

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - APRIL 2022

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

Office No. Office No.
Mob No. Mob No.

UTKAL DIWAS
NAVARATRA

REFERRAL DAY
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY

MAHA BISUBH SANKRANTI

REFERRAL DAY
SUNDAY
DURGASTAMI

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY



TOTAL 198 192 390 156 137 293 199 304 503 553 623 1176

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

5/1/2022 Sunday
5/2/2022 Monday
5/3/2022 Tuesday

Jampali AWC 13 15 28 6 10 16 19 25 44 9777381229 9937394941 5/4/2022 Wednesday
Shakti AWC 1 16 9 25 8 12 20 24 21 45 9668196452 9937316672
Shakti AWC 2 9 6 15 7 3 10 16 9 25 9556362676
Turla AWC 1 15 9 24 13 13 26 28 22 50 9178632122
Turla AWC 2 8 7 15 12 6 18 20 13 33 7077959357
Turla AWC 3 5 6 11 11 6 17 16 12 28 9556061125
Turla AWC 4 3 2 5 5 2 7 8 4 12 7847924974

5/8/2022 Sunday
5/9/2022 Monday

Turla AWC 5 13 15 28 6 10 16 19 25 44 6370159311 5/10/2022 Tuesday
Tumuripani AWC 2 6 11 17 4 6 10 10 17 27 7751846491 5/11/2022 Wednesday
Tumuripani AWC 1 4 5 9 6 5 11 10 10 20 9668712275
Tumuripani AWC 3 10 8 18 9 8 17 19 16 35 7751098656
Amthi AWC 11 17 28 9 15 24 20 32 52 9937453310
Anadibahal AWC 4 3 7 5 4 9 9 7 16 7894769458
Dhaneswar AWC 7 4 11 8 10 18 15 14 29 8658761399 7684824338
Tampar AWC 3 3 6 3 6 9 6 9 15 8018703536

5/15/2022 Sunday
5/16/2022 Monday

Sankri AWC 1 7 6 13 7 8 15 14 14 28 8144425523
Sankri AWC 2 7 5 12 8 3 11 15 8 23 7894535905
Sankri AWC 3 9 6 15 4 7 11 13 13 26 9777707746
Sankri AWC 4 12 9 21 6 4 10 18 13 31 6370013010
Sankri AWC 5 6 6 12 9 9 18 15 15 30 6370195355 5/19/2022 Thursday
Tuhungidadar AWC 13 15 28 14 13 27 27 28 55 8018443980 5/20/2022 Friday
Baitali AWC 1 8 8 16 5 9 14 13 17 30 9556058023
Baitali AWC 2 8 6 14 6 4 10 14 10 24 7894513170

5/22/2022 Sunday
5/23/2022 Monday

Sandadar AWC 1 11 7 18 8 7 15 19 14 33 9178979547 8280443776
Sandadar AWC 2 7 6 13 6 6 12 13 12 25 9178098823
Dungrichadha AWC 1 9 10 19 11 15 26 20 25 45 9078622698 9668275022 5/25/2022 Wednesday
Dungrichadha AWC 2 9 6 15 8 5 13 17 11 28 8018184485
Dungrichadha AWC 3 6 3 9 5 5 10 11 8 19 6264875388
Putkidungri AWC 20 13 33 11 10 21 31 23 54 9938936137 9668602865 5/27/2022 Friday
Krafodganj AWC 3 7 10 6 5 11 9 12 21 8658121603
Khaliadhipa AWC 5 6 11 3 9 12 8 15 23 9668757075

5/29/2022 Sunday
5/30/2022 Monday

Office Work 5/31/2022 Tuesday

TOTAL 267 239 506 229 235 464 496 474 970

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - MAY 2022

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

Visit Date Visit Day
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

SUNDAY
AKSHYA TRITYA
ID - UL - FITRE

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

5/5/2022 Thursday

5/6/2022 Friday

5/7/2022 Saturday

5/12/2022

5/13/2022

Thursday

Friday

5/14/2022 Saturday

5/17/2022

5/18/2022

Tuesday

Wednesday

5/24/2022 Tuesday

5/26/2022 Thursday

5/28/2022 Saturday

5/21/2022 Saturday

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - JUNE 2022



Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Pagarpani AWC 1 15 11 26 14 11 25 0 29 22 51 9938600517 8280437763 6/1/2022 Wednesday
Pagarpani AWC 2 10 10 20 5 16 21 0 15 26 41 9348745179
Pagarpani AWC 3 15 9 24 10 12 22 0 25 21 46 9937216809
Iskinda AWC 6 12 18 9 14 23 0 15 26 41 9937267428 6/3/2022 Friday
Sargul AWC 1 12 6 18 8 12 20 0 20 18 38 9937701795
Sargul AWC 2 7 10 17 5 6 11 0 12 16 28 7683941133

6/5/2022 Sunday
6/6/2022 Monday

Kotna AWC 1 13 13 26 10 12 22 0 23 25 48 9777226614 6/7/2022 Tuesday
Kotna AWC 2 9 7 16 4 6 10 0 13 13 26
Kotna AWC 3 9 6 15 5 4 9 0 14 10 24 9668330871
Saldihi AWC 1 11 12 23 15 14 29 0 26 26 52 9178300572 8280437769 6/9/2022 Thursday
Saldihi AWC 2 7 12 19 19 20 39 0 26 32 58 8114833418 6/10/2022 Friday
Luhuradhipa AWC 4 7 11 5 12 17                0 9 19 28 9348718863 8280437769 6/11/2022 Saturday

6/12/2022 Sunday
6/13/2022 Monday

Kusamdarha AWC 7 6 13 6 4 10 0 13 10 23 7684065235
Gopapura AWC 6 3 9 7 9 16 0 13 12 25 9937701795
Lembudhipa AWC 5 10 15 7 9 16 0 12 19 31 9178300572 6/15/2022 Wednesday
Nityanandpur AWC 1 17 12 29 12 8 20 0 29 20 49 9360553410
Nityanandpur AWC 4 2 4 6 2 2 4 0 4 6 10 6370156547
Nityanandpur AWC 2 9 9 18 13 8 21 0 22 27 49 7077914914 6/17/2022 Friday
Nityanandpur AWC 3 15 13 28 12 12 24 0 27 25 52 7328882928 6/18/2022 Saturday

6/19/2022 Sunday
6/20/2022 Monday

Gandapada AWC 19 15 34 13 12 25 0 32 27 59 7894528781 6/21/2022 Tuesday
Dudukidadar AWC 1 11 12 23 10 10 20 0 21 22 43 6371061384 7327984367 6/22/2022 Wednesday
Dudukidadar AWC 2 6 10 16 12 7 19 0 18 17 35 7326851158
Dudukidadar AWC 3 5 7 12 6 7 13 0 11 14 25 7681838958
L.Pada+S.Pada AWC 12 13 25 10 14 24 0 22 27 49 6371358925 6/24/2022 Friday
Gandapada PS School 0 0 19 19 38 19 19 38 9178150100 6/25/2022 Saturday

6/26/2022 Sunday
6/27/2022 Monday

Bijapada AWC 14 11 25 9 10 19 0 23 21 44 6371358925 6/28/2022 Tuesday
Kusamdarha PS School 0 0 42 33 75 42 33 75 9668524331 6/29/2022 Wednesday
Office Work 6/30/2022 Thursday

TOTAL 246 240 486 228 251 479 61 52 113 535 553 1088

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

7/1/2022 Friday
Bilaspur AWC 14 12 26 15 10 25 0 29 22 51 9777376770 7/2/2022 Saturday

7/3/2022 Sunday
7/4/2022 Monday

Kandadangar AWC 1 13 13 26 10 12 22 0 23 25 48 9556811512 7/5/2022 Tuesday
Kandadangar AWC 2 7 7 14 3 9 12 0 10 16 26 7894769449

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
SUNDAY

Grand Total ChildrenName of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
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(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Visit Day

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - JULY 2022

SL 
NO.
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Name of 
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Anganwa
di
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of 
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Distance 
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Hq of 
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No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
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No of Children 6 Years to 18 
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6/2/2022 Thursday
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6/8/2022 Wednesday
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6/16/2022
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(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Visit Day
SL 
NO.

Name of the village

Thursday

6/23/2022 Thursday

7/6/2022 Wednesday



Kandadangar AWC 3 10 12 22 12 13 25 0 22 25 47 7684065235
Jatesira AWC 1 11 12 23 7 7 14 0 18 19 37 7325836570 7/7/2022 Thursday
Jatesira AWC 2 15 13 28 10 9 19 0 25 22 47 9777223660
Jatesira AWC 3 14 14 28 5 11 16 0 19 25 44 8144610435

7/9/2022 Saturday
7/10/2022 Sunday
7/11/2022 Monday

Kashipani AWC 1 13 14 27 14 9 23 0 27 16 43 9178340433 8280437806 7/12/2022 Tuesday
Kashipani AWC 2 7 10 17 5 4 9 0 12 14 26 7677883923
Kashipani AWC 3 2 5 7 4 3 7 0 6 8 14 9938728819
Kashipani PUPS School NR 0 0 0 43 47 90 9938565808 7/14/2022 Thursday
Bhandarjuri AWC 1 16 12 28 10 9 19 0 26 21 47 6371478204
Bhandarjuri AWC 2 7 6 13 10 8 18 0 17 14 31 8117910167
Sankri Ashram School Res 0 0 0 0 86 86 9777846716 7/16/2022 Saturday

7/17/2022 Sunday
7/18/2022 Monday

Sankri TOUP School NR 0 0 0 74 59 133 9556060926 7/19/2022 Tuesday
Sankri Hemalata Public School NR 0 0 0 40 30 70 9556573256 7/20/2022 Wednesday
Chandibhata Ashram School Res 0 0 0 0 70 70 9178616949 7/21/2022 Thursday
Adapani AWC 15 12 27 10 9 19 0 25 21 46 9668777762 7681863219
Nuadihi AWC 2 3 5 2 2 4 0 4 5 9
Bijadhol HS School NR 0 0 0 42 28 70 8144436780 7/23/2022 Saturday

7/24/2022 Sunday
7/25/2022 Monday

Bijadhol HS School NR 0 0 0 48 35 83 8144436780 7/26/2022 Tuesday
Bijadhol Ashram School Res 0 0 0 80 40 120 8144436780 7/27/2022 Wednesday

7/28/2022 Thursday
Bandamunda AWC 1 10 12 22 12 10 22 0 22 22 44 7894446902
Bandamunda AWC 2 12 11 23 11 12 23 0 23 23 46 7683882615
Office Work 7/30/2022 Saturday

7/31/2022 Sunday

TOTAL 168 168 336 140 137 277 0 0 0 635 693 1328

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

8/1/2022 Monday
Gothuguda AWC 1 4 6 10 5 7 12 0 9 13 22 9556636183
Gothuguda AWC 2 13 16 29 9 10 19 0 22 26 48 9178056265
Bandamunda PUPS School 0 0 0 51 50 101 9937026287 8/3/2022 Wednesday
Jharbandh AWC B 12 11 23 12 9 21 0 24 20 44 9556298091 8984061933
Pratap Pur AWC 4 7 11 10 8 18 0 14 15 29 7749000320
Jharbandh AWC B1 11 10 21 9 12 21 0 20 22 42 7328881852 8984061933 8/5/2022 Friday
Baitali PUPS School 0 0 0 51 43 94 9178340939 8/6/2022 Saturday

8/7/2022 Sunday
8/8/2022 Monday
8/9/2022 Tuesday

Jharbandh AWC A 5 4 9 6 4 10 0 11 8 19 7894538306
Jharbandh AWC A1 6 7 13 5 8 13 0 11 15 26 8455800642

8/11/2022 Thursday
Jharbandh AWC A3 11 12 23 12 14 26 0 23 26 49 9556298091 8455044282

REFERRAL DAY

HARALI AMAVASHYA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY
MOHARRAM 

RAKSHA BANDHAN

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - AUGUST 2021

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Visit Day

BAHUDA YATRA
SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

8/2/2022

Thursday

8/10/2022 Wednesday

8/12/2022

7/13/2022 Wednesday

7/15/2022 Friday

7/22/2022 Friday

7/29/2022 Friday

7/6/2022 Wednesday

7/8/2022 Friday

Friday

Tuesday

8/4/2022



Jharbandh AWC Bijapada 4 7 11 10 8 18 0 14 15 29 7749000320
Shakti Pups School 0 0 45 37 82 45 37 82 9777107262 8/13/2022 Saturday

8/14/2022 Sunday
8/15/2022 Monday

Jharbandh AWC A1 8 10 18 12 7 19 0 25 23 48 9668196452 8/16/2022 Tuesday
Shakti AWC 1 17 9 26 8 14 22 0 25 23 48 9668196452
Shakti AWC 2 9 6 15 7 3 10 0 16 9 25 9556362676

8/18/2022 Thursday
Iskinda AWC 6 12 18 9 14 23 0 15 26 41 9937267428 8/19/2022 Friday
Iskinda PUPS School 0 0 41 42 83 41 42 83 9668144075 8/20/2022 Saturday

8/21/2022 Sunday
8/22/2022 Monday

Baitali AWC 1 8 8 16 5 9 14 0 13 17 30 9556058023
Baitali AWC 2 8 6 14 6 4 10 0 14 10 24 7894513170
Jharbandh Junior College 0 0 49 75 124 49 75 124 8456962060 8/24/2022 Wednesday
Jharbandh Junior College 0 0 47 64 111 47 64 111 8456962060 8/25/2022 Thursday
Jharbandh Junior College 0 0 63 80 143 63 80 143 8456962060 8/26/2022 Friday
Turla JDHS School 0 0 48 47 95 48 47 95 9668196452 8/27/2022 Saturday

8/28/2022 Sunday
8/29/2022 Monday

Office Work 8/30/2022 Tuesday
8/31/2022 Wednesday

TOTAL 126 131 257 125 131 256 293 345 638 651 706 1357

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

9/1/2022 Thursday
9/2/2022 Friday

Turla AWC 5 13 15 28 6 10 16 0 19 25 44 6370159311 9/3/2022 Saturday
9/4/2022 Sunday
9/5/2022 Monday

Turla AWC 1 15 9 24 13 13 26 0 28 22 50 9668196452
Turla AWC 2 8 7 15 12 6 18 0 20 13 33 9556362676
Gothuguda UGHS School 0 0 48 46 94 48 46 94 9937215297 9/7/2022 Wednesday
Gothuguda UGHS School 0 0 75 84 159 75 84 159 9937215297 9/8/2022 Thursday
Turla AWC 3 5 6 11 11 6 17 0 16 12 28 9556061125
Turla AWC 4 3 2 5 5 2 7 0 8 4 12 7847924974
Turla UGUPS School 0 0 51 42 93 51 42 93 8018666130 9/10/2022 Saturday

9/11/2022 Sunday
9/12/2022 Monday

Lergaon AWC 14 13 27 16 12 28 0 30 25 55 9178826045 9/13/2022 Tuesday
Turla UGUPS School 0 0 58 60 118 58 60 118 8018666130 9/14/2022 Wednesday
Lergaon AWC 2 12 9 21 8 7 15 0 20 16 36 8658336382
Lergaon AWC 3 5 3 8 4 6 10 0 9 9 18 9668414539
Lergaon PUPS School 0 0 70 73 143 70 73 143 9668212928 9/16/2022 Friday

9/17/2022 Saturday
9/18/2022 Sunday
9/19/2022 Monday

Kumir AWC 2 12 13 25 13 7 20 0 25 20 45 9556255815 9/20/2022 Tuesday
Kumir AWC 1 21 16 37 6 7 13 0 27 23 50 7749969405

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

NUAKHAI
NUAKHAI

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - SEPTEMBER 2022

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Visit Day

SUNDAY

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

SUNDAY
TEACHERS DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

BISWAKARMA PUJA

8/12/2022

INDEPENDANCE DAY

JANMASTAMI

Friday

8/17/2022 Wednesday

8/23/2022 Tuesday

9/6/2022 Tuesday

9/9/2022 Friday

9/15/2022 Thursday

9/21/2022 Wednesday

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY



Kumir AWC 3 9 3 12 9 6 15 0 18 9 27 9178826045
Kumir PHS School 0 0 49 42 91 49 42 91 9938794627 9/22/2022 Thursday
J.Tand+L.Dhipa AWC 5 10 15 7 9 16 0 12 19 31 6371358925 9/23/2022 Friday
Bijapada AWC 14 11 25 9 10 19 0 23 21 44 6371358925 9/24/2022 Saturday

9/25/2022 Sunday
9/26/2022 Monday

Jampali AWC 13 15 28 3 10 13 0 19 25 44 9777381229 9/27/2022 Tuesday
Jharbandh NVPS School 0 0 49 58 107 49 58 107 9937502417 9/28/2022 Wednesday
Jharbandh NVPS School 0 0 70 63 133 70 63 133 9937502417 9/29/2022 Thursday
Office Work 9/30/2022 Friday

TOTAL 149 132 281 122 111 233 470 468 938 744 711 1455

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Dungrichadha AWC 1 9 10 19 11 15 26 0 20 25 45 9078622698 10/1/2022 Saturday
10/2/2022 Sunday
10/3/2022 Monday
10/4/2022 Tuesday
10/5/2022 Wednesday
10/6/2022 Thursday

Dungrichadha AWC 2 9 6 15 8 5 13 0 17 11 28 8018184485
Dungrichadha AWC 3 6 3 9 5 5 10 0 11 8 19 6264875388
Tumuripani AWC 1 4 5 9 6 5 11 0 10 10 20 9668712275
Tumuripani AWC 3 10 8 18 9 8 17 0 19 16 35 7751098656

10/9/2022 Sunday
10/10/2022 Monday

Tumuripani AWC 2 6 11 17 4 6 10 0 10 17 27 7751846491 10/11/2022 Tuesday
Amthi AWC 11 17 28 9 15 24 0 20 32 52 9937453310
Anadibahal AWC 4 3 7 5 4 9 0 9 7 16 7894769458
Amthi PUPS School 0 0 70 40 110 70 40 110 7606858236 10/13/2022 Thursday
Dungrichadha PUPS School 0 0 70 69 139 70 69 139 7326976997 10/14/2022 Friday
Tuhungidadar PUPS School 0 0 56 42 98 56 42 98 9777263055 10/15/2022 Saturday

10/16/2022 Sunday
10/17/2022 Monday

Tuhungidadar AWC 13 15 28 14 13 27 0 27 28 55 8018433980 10/18/2022 Tuesday
Jharbandh PHS School 0 0 70 46 116 70 46 116 9938754482 10/19/2022 Wednesday
Jharbandh PHS School 0 0 42 59 101 42 59 101 9938754482 10/20/2022 Thursday
Saldihi PUPS School 0 0 88 55 143 88 55 143 7978712645 10/21/2022 Friday
Chandibhata Ashram School Res 0 0 0 70 70 0 70 70 9178616949 10/22/2022 Saturday

10/23/2022 Sunday
10/24/2022 Monday

Jharbandh Colony School 0 0 40 30 70 40 30 70 9668195998 10/25/2022 Tuesday
Sankri Ashram School Res 0 0 0 86 86 0 86 86 9777846716 10/26/2022 Wednesday
Bijadhol Ashram School Res 0 0 80 40 120 80 40 120 8144436780 10/27/2022 Thursday
Amthi PHS School 0 0 70 51 121 70 51 121 9178493077 10/28/2022 Friday
Amthi PHS School 0 0 53 52 105 53 52 105 9178493077 10/29/2022 Saturday

10/30/2022 Sunday
10/31/2022 Monday

10/7/2022 Friday

10/8/2022 Saturday

10/12/2022 Wednesday

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - OCTOBER 2022

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Visit DayName of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
DIWALI

SL 
NO.

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

9/21/2022 Wednesday

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY
PUJA VACATION
PUJA VACATION
PUJA VACATION

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY



TOTAL 72 78 150 71 76 147 639 640 1279 782 794 1576

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Bhandarjuri AWC 1 16 12 28 10 9 19 0 26 21 47 6371478204
Bhandarjuri AWC 2 7 6 13 10 8 18 0 17 14 31 8117910167
Bhandarjuri PUPS School 0 0 63 54 117 63 54 117 6371189752 11/2/2022 Wednesday
Bilaspur PHS School 0 0 42 47 89 42 47 89 9937221415 11/3/2022 Thursday
Bilaspur AWC 14 12 26 15 10 25 0 29 22 51 9777376770 11/4/2022 Friday
Bilaspur UGUPS School 0 0 73 74 147 73 74 147 9178825791 11/5/2022 Saturday

11/6/2022 Sunday
11/7/2022 Monday
11/8/2022 Tuesday

Kandadangar SVHS School 0 0 44 40 84 44 40 84 9777706821 11/9/2022 Wednesday
Kandadangar PUPS School 0 0 60 63 123 60 63 123 9556882527 11/10/2022 Thursday
Kasipani AWC 1 13 7 20 14 9 23 0 27 16 43 9178340433 11/11/2022 Friday
Kasipani AWC 2 7 10 17 5 4 9 0 12 14 26 7677883923
Kasipani AWC 3 2 5 7 4 3 7 0 6 8 14 9938728819

11/13/2022 Sunday
11/14/2022 Monday

Putkidungri AWC 20 13 33 11 10 21 0 31 23 54 9938936137 11/15/2022 Tuesday
11/16/2022 Wednesday

Tumuripani PUPS School 0 0 70 53 123 70 53 123 9937658220 11/17/2022 Thursday
Mahagaon AWC 13 9 22 6 3 9 0 19 12 31 8117914720
Tileidadar AWC 6 5 11 12 7 19 0 18 12 30 6264326373
Sakhadungri AWC 9 7 16 7 7 14 0 16 14 30 9777846716 11/19/2022 Saturday

11/20/2022 Sunday
11/21/2022 Monday

L.Pada+S.Pada AWC 14 11 25 9 10 19 0 23 21 44 6371358925 11/22/2022 Tuesday
Pagarpani AWC 1 15 11 26 14 11 25 0 29 22 51 9938600517 11/23/2022 Wednesday
Pagarpani PUPS School 0 0 53 65 118 53 65 118 9438382064 11/24/2022 Thursday
Pagarpani AWC 2 10 10 20 5 16 21 0 15 26 41 9348745179
Pagarpani AWC 3 15 9 24 10 12 22 0 25 21 46 9937216809
Pagarpani PUPS School 0 0 50 50 100 50 50 100 9438382064 11/26/2022 Saturday

11/27/2022 Sunday
11/28/2022 Monday

Mahagaon PUPS School 43 50 93 43 50 93 11/29/2022 Tuesday
Office Work 11/30/2022 Wednesday

TOTAL 161 127 288 132 119 251 498 496 994 791 742 1533

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Kusamdarha UVMS School 0 0 100 50 150 100 50 150 9556447677 12/1/2022 Thursday
Kusamdarha UVMS School 0 0 70 50 120 70 50 120 9556447677 12/2/2022 Friday
Kusamdarha UVMS School 0 0 50 60 110 50 60 110 9556447677 12/3/2022 Saturday

12/4/2022 Sunday
12/5/2022 Monday

11/25/2022 Friday

11/18/2022 Friday

11/1/2022 Tuesday

11/12/2022 Saturday

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Visit Day
SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Visit Day

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - NOVEMBER 2022

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - DECEMBER 2022

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY
RASA PURNIMA

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

PRATHAMASTAMI

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY



Jatesira AWC 1 11 12 23 7 7 14 0 18 19 37 7325836570 12/6/2022 Tuesday
Jatesira AWC 2 15 13 28 10 9 19 0 25 22 47 9777223660
Jatesira AWC 3 14 14 28 5 11 16 0 19 25 44 8144610435
Jatesira PUPS School 0 0 63 59 122 63 59 122 9937033236 12/8/2022 Thursday
Dhaneswar AWC 7 4 11 8 10 18 0 15 14 29 8658703536 12/9/2022 Friday
Dhaneswar PUPS School 0 0 30 36 66 30 36 66 9777758431 12/10/2022 Saturday

12/11/2022 Sunday
12/12/2022 Monday

Tampar AWC 3 3 6 3 6 9 0 6 9 15 8018703536
Tampar PS School 0 0 6 7 13 6 7 13
Jharbandh AWC A3 11 12 23 12 14 26 0 23 26 49 9556298091 12/14/2022 Wednesday
Kudapada PUPS School 0 0 18 18 36 18 18 36 9556845600 9938067958 12/15/2022 Thursday
Jharbandh AWC B1 11 10 21 9 12 21 0 20 22 42 7328881852 12/16/2022 Friday
Pratap Pur AWC 4 7 11 10 8 18 0 14 15 29 7749000320 12/17/2022 Saturday

12/18/2022 Sunday
12/19/2022 Monday

Saramsilli AWC 1 23 24 47 10 11 21 0 33 35 68 9668845563 12/20/2022 Tuesday
Saramsilli AWC 2 3 9 12 8 4 12 0 11 13 24 7683801713 12/21/2022 Wednesday
Kotna NUPS School 0 0 50 49 99 50 49 99 8018475353 12/22/2022 Thursday
Kotna NUPS School 0 0 20 90 110 20 90 110 8018475353 12/23/2022 Friday
Sindudhipa AWC 9 6 15 5 4 9 0 14 10 24 9668330871 12/24/2022 Saturday

12/25/2022 Sunday
12/26/2022 Monday
12/27/2022 Tuesday
12/28/2022 Wednesday

Kotna AWC 1 13 13 26 10 12 22 0 23 25 48 9777226614 12/29/2022 Thursday
Kotna AWC 2 9 7 16 9 7 16 0 13 13 26 9777226614 12/30/2022 Friday
Office Work 12/31/2022 Saturday
 

TOTAL 133 134 267 106 115 221 407 419 826 641 667 1308

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1/1/2023 Sunday
1/2/2023 Monday

Sankunjari AWC 2 17 8 25 13 11 24 0 30 19 49 8018613212 1/3/2023 Tuesday
Sankunjari PUPS 0 0 61 48 109 61 48 109 9937628147 1/4/2023 Wednesday
Sankunjari AWC 1 11 10 21 9 10 19 0 20 20 40 7605940772 1/5/2023 Thursday

1/6/2023 Friday
Nityanandpur AWC 2 9 9 18 13 18 31 0 22 27 49 7077914914 1/7/2023 Saturday

1/8/2023 Sunday
1/9/2023 Monday

Nityanandpur AWC 3 15 13 28 12 12 24 0 27 25 52 7328882928 1/10/2023 Tuesday
Nityanandpur UGUPS School 0 0 70 67 137 70 67 137 9178148280 1/11/2023 Wednesday
Nityanandpur AWC 1 17 12 29 12 8 20 0 29 20 49 9360553410
Nityanandpur AWC 4 2 4 6 2 2 4 0 4 6 10 6370156547
Sankri Ashram School Res 0 0 0 86 86 0 86 86 9777846716 1/13/2023 Friday

1/14/2023 Saturday
1/15/2023 Sunday
1/16/2023 Monday

Chandibhata AWC 1 12 13 25 9 10 19 0 21 23 44 9178006258

Tuesday

12/7/2022 Wednesday

1/12/2023 Thursday

1/17/2023 Tuesday

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - JANUARY 2023

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date

12/13/2022

Visit Day

X- MAS

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

PAUSHA PURNIMA

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY
X- MAS



Chandibhata AWC 2 12 11 23 7 9 16 0 19 20 39 8018778092
Bijadhol Ashram School Res 0 0 80 40 120 80 40 120 8144436780 1/18/2023 Wednesday
Chandibhata Ashram School Res 0 0 0 70 70 0 70 70 9178616949 1/19/2023 Thursday
Dudukidadar 2 6 10 16 12 7 19 0 18 17 35 7326851158
Dudukidadar 3 5 7 12 6 7 13 0 11 14 25 7681838958
Chandibhata VSSHS School 0 0 35 60 95 35 60 95 9178924592 1/21/2023 Saturday

1/22/2023 Sunday
1/23/2023 Monday

Adapani AWC 15 12 27 10 9 19 0 25 21 46 9668777762
Nuadihi AWC 2 3 5 2 2 4 0 4 5 9
Adapani PUPS School 0 0 51 52 103 51 52 103 9938727613 1/25/2023 Wednesday

1/26/2023 Thursday
Dudukidadar PUPS School 0 0 60 65 125 60 65 125 7735282490 1/27/2023 Friday
Dudukidadar AWC 1 11 12 23 10 10 20 0 21 22 43 6371061384 1/28/2023 Saturday

1/29/2023 Sunday
1/30/2023 Monday

Office Work 1/31/2023 Tuesday

TOTAL 134 124 258 117 115 232 357 488 845 608 727 1335

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Jharbandh Aravinda School 0 0 50 49 99 50 49 99 8144121338 2/1/2023 Wednesday
Jharbandh AWC A 5 4 9 6 4 10 0 11 8 19 7894538306
Jharbandh AWC A1 8 10 18 12 7 19 0 20 17 37 7894538306
Jharbandh AWC Bijapada 4 7 11 10 8 18 0 14 15 29 7749000320 2/3/2023 Friday
Jharbandh AWC B 12 11 23 12 9 21 0 24 20 44 9556298091 2/4/2023 Saturday

2/5/2023 Sunday
2/6/2023 Monday

Jharbandh AWC A2 6 7 13 5 8 13 0 11 15 26 8455800642 2/7/2023 Tuesday
Jharbandh SSVM School 0 0 90 80 170 90 80 170 7862993631 2/8/2023 Wednesday
Sankri AWC 1 7 6 13 7 8 15 0 14 14 28 8144425523
Sankri AWC 2 7 5 12 8 3 11 0 15 8 23 7894535905
Sankri AWC 3 9 6 15 4 7 11 0 13 13 26 9777707746 2/10/2023 Friday
Sankri AWC 4 12 9 21 6 4 10 0 18 13 31 6370013010 2/11/2023 Saturday

2/12/2023 Sunday
2/13/2023 Monday

Sankri AWC 5 6 6 12 9 9 18 0 15 15 30 6370195355 2/14/2023 Tuesday
Sargul PUPS School 0 0 52 40 92 52 40 92 7873196758 2/15/2023 Wednesday
Kusamdarha AWC 7 6 13 6 4 10 0 13 10 23 7684065235
Gopapura AWC 6 3 9 7 9 16 0 13 12 25 9937701795
Krafodganj AWC 3 7 10 6 5 11 0 9 12 21 8658121603 2/17/2023 Friday

2/18/2023 Saturday
2/19/2023 Sunday
2/20/2023 Monday

Khaliadhipa AWC 5 6 11 3 9 12 0 8 15 23 9668757075 2/21/2023 Tuesday
Putkidungri PUPS School 0 0 54 50 104 54 50 104 2/22/2023 Wednesday
Sandadar Binayak Public School 0 0 20 15 35 20 15 35
Lalmatiapada PS School 0 0 10 11 21 10 11 21 9556634025
Sandadar AWC 1 11 7 18 8 7 15  0 19 14 33 9178979547
Sandadar AWC 2 7 6 13 6 8 14 0 13 12 25 9178098823

2/23/2023 Thursday

2/24/2023 Friday

1/24/2023 Tuesday

2/2/2023 Thursday

2/9/2023 Thursday

2/16/2023 Thursday

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

1/17/2023 Tuesday

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - FEBRUARY 2022

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date Visit Day

1/20/2023 Friday

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

MAHASHIVRATRI
SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

REPUBLIC DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY



Sakhadungri PS School 0 0 10 11 21 10 11 21 9438402757
Jatesira PS School 0 0 20 21 41 20 21 41 8018249783

2/26/2023 Sunday
2/27/2023 Monday

Office Work 2/28/2023 Tuesday

TOTAL 115 106 221 115 109 224 306 277 583 536 490 1026

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Saldihi AWC 1 11 12 23 15 14 29 0 26 26 52 9178300572 3/1/2023 Wednesday
Sargul AWC 1 12 6 18 8 12 20 0 20 18 38 8837701795
Sargul AWC 2 7 10 17 5 6 11 0 12 16 28 7683941133
Gothuguda AWC 1 4 6 10 5 7 12 0 9 13 22 9556636183
Gothuguda AWC 2 13 16 29 9 10 19 0 22 26 48 9178056265
Sandadar PUPS School 0 0 39 38 77 39 38 77 3/4/2023 Saturday

3/5/2023 Sunday
3/6/2023 Monday
3/7/2023 Tuesday
3/8/2023 Wednesday

Saldihi AWC 2 7 12 19 19 20 39 0 26 32 58 8114833418 3/9/2023 Thursday
Bandamunda AWC 1 10 12 22 12 10 22 0 22 22 44 7894446902
Bandamunda AWC 2 12 11 23 11 12 23 0 23 23 46 7683882615
Bijadhol AWC 1 12 13 25 9 13 22 0 21 26 47 9938074340 3/11/2023 Saturday

3/12/2023 Sunday
3/13/2023 Monday

Bijadhol AWC 2 7 16 23 10 7 17 0 17 23 40 9938402178 3/14/2023 Tuesday
Gandapada AWC 19 15 34 13 12 25 0 32 27 59 7894528781 3/15/2023 Wednesday
Sakhadungri AWC 9 7 16 3 4 7 0 12 11 23 9777239563 3/16/2023 Thursday
Luhuradhipa AWC 4 7 11 5 12 17 0 9 19 28 9348718863 3/17/2023 Friday
Kandadangar AWC 1 13 13 26 10 12 22 0 23 25 48 9556811512 3/18/2023 Saturday

3/19/2023 Sunday
3/20/2023 Monday

Kandadangar AWC 2 7 7 14 3 9 12 0 10 16 26 7894769449 3/21/2023 Tuesday
Kandadangar AWC 3 10 12 22 12 13 25 0 22 25 47 7684065235 3/22/2023 Wednesday

0 0 0 0 3/23/2023 Thursday
0 0 0 0 3/24/2023 Friday
0 0 0 0 3/25/2023 Saturday

3/26/2023 Sunday
3/27/2023 Monday

0 0 0 0 3/28/2023 Tuesday
0 0 0 0 3/29/2023 Wednesday

3/30/2023 Thursday
0 0 0 0 3/31/2023 Friday

TOTAL 157 175 332 149 173 322 39 38 77 345 386 731

2/25/2023 Saturday

3/2/2023 Thursday

3/3/2023 Friday

3/10/2023 Friday

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: - MARCH 2022

SL 
NO.

Name of the village
Name of 
the 
Institution

School/ 
Anganwa
di

Category 
of 
School 
(Res/ 
Non_Res)

Visit Day

Distance 
from 
assigned 
Hq of 
MHT

No of Children                                           
              6 Weeks to 3 years

No of Children                                           
              3 Years to 6 years

No of Children 6 Years to 18 
years

Grand Total Children
Contact No. 
(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 
ASHA

Visit Date

SHRIRAM NAVAMI

REFERRAL DAY
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLI
HOLI

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
REFERRAL DAY


